ECOBASSIN XL 600-250
HAUTEUR LONGUEUR

en cm enm

POIDS

en tonnes
14,900

18,680

24,850

19,650

ECOBASSIN XL 600-200
HAUTEUR LONGUEUR

en cm enm

POIDS

en tonnes

14,830

19,270

20,400
19,300

ECOBASSIN 400-250
HAUTEUR LONGUEUR

en cm enm

POIDS

en tonnes




ECOBASSIN 400-200

OUVERTURE HAUTEUR LONGUEUR POIDS

en cm enm en tonnes

ECOBASSIN 300-200
OUVERTURE HAUTEUR LONGUEUR POIDS

en cm enm en tonnes

ECOBASSIN 300-150

OUVERTURE HAUTEUR LONGUEUR POIDS

encm enm en tonnes

ECOBASSIN 250-250

OUVERTURE HAUTEUR LONGUEUR POIDS

€ncm enm en tonnes

ECOBASSIN 250-200

OUVERTURE HAUTEUR LONGUEUR POIDS

€ncm enm en tonnes

ECOBASSIN 200-200

OUVERTURE HAUTEUR LONGUEUR POIDS

encm enm en tonnes




